
Amount claimed

1                  89,69,20,108.00 

2                  10,75,14,435.00 

3                       54,49,688.00 

4                    5,53,72,263.00 

1,06,52,56,494.00            

- -Anil Kumar 

Tandon

26.09.2017 5,53,72,263 Unsecured 

Financial Creditor

Sl.N

o.

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Sandhya Prakash Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation:04.10.2019; List of stakeholders as on: 01.06.2024

List of Unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in Rs.)

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any
Date of receipt Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered by 

guarantee

% share in total 

amount of

claims admitted

Name of creditor Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set off

1,04,32,73,119 8,55,31,060 100% 2,19,83,375.00        -                     

PVR Limited

-

01.11.2019 54,49,688 Unsecured 

Financial Creditor

0 1% - - - -

Admitted as 

per order 

dated 

23.07.2021 of 

NCLAT.

0 5% -

IDBI Bank Limited 02.11.2019 8,55,31,060 Unsecured 

Financial Creditor

8,55,31,060 8% - -           2,19,83,375.00 -

Amount of claim 

rejected

UAC Commodities 

Private Limited

31.11.2019 89,69,20,108 Unsecured 

Financial Creditor

0 86% - - - -

Details of claim received


